t 1,83,572/- (Rupees One Lakh Eighty-Three Thousand Five Hundred Seventy­ 
Two Only) per month with such annual increments effective 1st January each year, as may be 
approved by the Board based on the recommendation of the Nomination and Remuneration 
Committee. 

2.2 Allowances: t 1, 19,393/- (Rupees One Lakh Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-Three 
only) per month with such annual increments effective from 1st January each year, as may be 
approved by the Board based on the recommendations of the Nomination and Remuneration 
Committee. 

2.3 Performance related Incentives: Such amount as may be determined by the Board in its